
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE 
DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME 

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2020 -
DATE PG ACTIVITY 

02.12.2020-Wed Seminar-
Congenital 
Dacrocystitis 

03.12.2020-Thurs Journal Club 
07 .12.2020-Mon Theory Class-

Blunt Trauma 
Closed Globe 
Injury 

09.12.2020-Wed Seminar-
Ophthalmia 
Neonatorum 

. 10.12.2020-Thurs Group Discussion-
Ptosis 

14.12.2020-Mon Case Presentation-
Optic Neuritis 

16.12.2020-Wed Seminar- Nerve 
Fibre Layer 
Analysis 

17.12.2020-Thu Journal Club 

21.12.2020-Mon Case Presentation-
Meibomian Gland 
Carcinoma 

23.12.2020-Wed Seminar-RNFL 
Continued 

24. I 2.2020-Thur Group Discussion-
Tests of 
Malingering 

28.12.2020-Mon Case Presentation-
Severe 
NPDR+CSME 

30.12.2020-Wed Seminar-Proptosis 
31.12.2020-Thurs Journal Club 

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm 

INCHARGE l NAME OF PG 
TEACHER I STUDENT/RESIDENT 
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1 PRESENTING 
Dr. Prajakta Dr. Avdhoot Wagle 
Sambarey 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Viraj Padwal 
Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Marina Ger 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad 

Dr. Prajakta 
Sambarey 
Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sayali Kulkarni 

Dr. Y ogendra Vabale Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad 

Dr. Prajakta Dr. Sujit Bahekar 
Sambarey 
Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Avdhoot Wagle 

Dr. Prajakta Dr. Sayali Kulkarni 
Sambarey 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Marina Ger 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sujit Bahekar 
Dr. Prajakta Dr. Viraj Padwal 
Sambarey 

Prof & Head 
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